87
Control Components
C
o
n
tr
o
l C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
Web: www.switchtec.co.uk • email: sales@switchtec.co.uk
Legends
order Code
Description Plastic  Legend for Push Button Legend Sticker for Enclosures
CLEAN PB22P-00 PB22L-43
0          1 PB22P-71 PB22L-65
1      0      2 PB22P-22 PB22L-66
O  - PB22L-01
I  - PB22L-02
III PB22P-72 PB22L-52
I      0     II PB22P-73 PB22L-53
I      II      III PB22P-74 PB22L-54
II  - PB22L-03
III  - PB22L-04
IV  - PB22L-05
ARROW  - PB22L-40
AUTO PB22P-09 PB22L-14
AUTO   MAN PB22P-18  -
AUTO  OFF  MAN PB22P-19  -
CLOSE  - PB22L-18
DOWN PB22P-06 PB22L-10
EM. STOP  - PB22L-23
EMERGENCY STOP (60mm Yellow Disc) PB22PE-02  -
EMERGENCY STOP (90mm Yellow Disc) PB22PEL-02  -
FAST  - PB22L-21
FWD PB22P-11 PB22L-16
FWD   REV PB22P-16 PB22L-58
FWD  OFF  REV PB22P-17 PB22L-59
HAND  OFF  AUTO PB22P-21 PB22L-61
MANUAL PB22P-08  -
OFF PB22P-02 PB22L-07
OFF   ON PB22P-13 PB22L-55
ON PB22P-01 PB22L-06
ON   ON PB22P-14 PB22L-56
ON  OFF  ON PB22P-15 PB22L-57
OPEN  - PB22L-19
RESET  - PB22L-22
REV PB22P-12 PB22L-17
RUN PB22P-10 PB22L-15
SLOW  - PB22L-21
SOURCE PB22P-07 PB22L-12
START PB22P-03 PB22L-08
STOP PB22P-04 PB22L-09
STOP   START PB22P-20 PB22L-62
UP PB22P-05 PB22L-11
PB SErIES ACCESSorIES